subsequent reporting periods due to market conditions and other factors. Estimated fair value amounts in theory
represent the amounts for which financial instruments could be exchanged in transactions between willing parties.
Estimated Fair values:

In Euros
Carrying Estimated

Value Fair Value
Financial assets:
Cash and other short term
Financial instruments 45,790,403 45,790,403
Investments 13,045 13,045
Receivables 15,765,776 15,765,776
Fixed assets 1,220,085 1,220,085
Software 426,782 426,782

Financial liabilities:
Long-term and subordinated debt 21,000,000 21,000,000

F - 14

Edgar Filing: CROWN NORTHCORP INC - Form 8-K

21

SIGNATURES
Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this Report to be
signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

CROWN NORTHCORP, INC.

January 12, 2007 By:   /s/ Stephen W. Brown

   Stephen W. Brown
   Secretary
4

Edgar Filing: CROWN NORTHCORP INC - Form 8-K

22

EXHIBIT A

Edgar Filing: CROWN NORTHCORP INC - Form 8-K

23

CROWN NORTHCORP INC
Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Balance Sheet
September 30, 2006

September 30,
2006

September 30,
2006 Adjustments Combined

Crown
Wesfalenbank

AG dr cr as adjusted
CURRENT ASSETS:
Cash and cash
equivalents $ 723,088 $ 48,926,564 $ 49,649,652
Accounts receivable 4,219,214 4,219,214
Prepaid expenses and
other assets 433,034 381,948 814,982

Total current assets 5,375,336 49,308,512 54,683,848

PROPERTY AND
EQUIPMENT � Net 494,968 1,497,922 235,607 a 2,228,497

RESTRICTED
CASH 2,824,091 � 1,011,121 b 1,812,970

INTANGIBLE
ASSETS 532,746 3,818,220 a 4,350,966

OTHER ASSETS
Investment in
partnerships and joint
ventures 2,168,687 16,603 1,015,015 f 2,732,286 a 468,019
Trust fund assets 12,607,382 12,607,382
Mortgage loans, net
of reserves 628,765 17,918,842 282,485 d 18,265,122
Loan servicing rights�
net 4,558,818 � 4,558,818
Capitalized loan cost �
net 1,011,121 b 2,845,959

1,834,838 e
Capitalized software
cost � net 431,546 � 431,546
Deposits 41,339 41,339
Other � 5,007,168 5,007,168

Total other assets 7,829,155 35,549,995 44,225,353

TOTAL $ 16,523,550 $ 86,889,175 $ 107,301,634

Edgar Filing: CROWN NORTHCORP INC - Form 8-K

24

LIABILITIES AND
SHAREHOLDERS�
EQUITY

CURRENT
LIABILITIES
Accounts payable 1,224,169 11,434,915 12,659,084
Convertible notes
payable 462,500 � 462,500
Accrued expenses:
Interest 630,294 c 630,294
Other 1,273,593 1,644,229 1,015,015 f 3,932,837

Total current
liabilities 2,960,262 13,079,144 17,684,715

LONG-TERM
OBLIGATIONS:
Allowance for loan
losses & other 243,076 6,936,970 7,180,046
Notes payable 24,182,060 1,958,693 a 31,818,500 a 54,675,320

633,453 c
Trust fund liabilities � 12,713,266 12,713,266

Total long-term
obligations 243,076 43,832,296 74,568,632

SUBORDINATED
CAPITAL 2,545,480 2,545,480

SHAREHOLDERS�
EQUITY:
Common stock 134,019 � 134,019
Additional paid-in
capital 20,194,153 39,842,886 39,842,886 a 1,834,838 e 22,028,991
Accumulated
comprehensive
income 389,611 � 389,611
Accumulated deficit (7,220,513) (12,410,632) 1,546,231 c,d 11,304,620 a (9,872,756)
Treasury stock, at
cost (177,058) � (177,058)

Total shareholders�
equity 13,320,212 27,432,254 12,502,807

Edgar Filing: CROWN NORTHCORP INC - Form 8-K

25

TOTAL $ 16,523,550 $ 86,889,175 $ 107,301,634

Edgar Filing: CROWN NORTHCORP INC - Form 8-K

26

CROWN NORTHCORP INC
Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Statement of Operations
For the nine months ending September 30, 2006

September 30,
2006

September 30,
2006 Adjustments Combined

Crown
Westfalenbank

AG dr cr as adjusted
REVENUES:
Management fees $ 5,097,449 $ � $ 5,097,449
Disposition fees 3,971,399 245,639 4,217,038
Servicing fees 3,862,553 2,108,930 1,354,195 a 4,617,288
Interest income 32,205 8,971,372 8,769,629 a 233,948
Other 306,182 20,464,140 20,474,852 a 295,470

Total revenues 13,269,788 31,790,081 30,598,676 14,461,193

EXPENSES:
Personnel 5,532,347 24,661,963 23,751,838 a 6,442,472
Occupancy, insurance
and other 5,040,215 18,395,867 349,500 d 17,419,166 a 6,648,901

282,485 d
Interest 10,375 � 1,263,747 c 1,274,122
Write-off mortgage
servicing rights 165,110 � 165,110
Depreciation and
amortization 579,784 1,258,994 1,201,721 a 637,057

Total expenses 11,327,831 44,316,824 1,895,732 42,372,725 15,167,662

INCOME
(LOSS) BEFORE
INCOME TAXES 1,941,957 (12,526,743) 32,494,408 42,372,725 (706,469)

INCOME TAX
(BENEFIT) � (104,536) 108,355 a 3,819

NET INCOME
(LOSS) $ 1,941,957 (12,422,207) $ 32,602,763 $ 42,372,725 $ (710,287)

OTHER
COMPREHENSIVE
INCOME
Foreign currency
translation adjustment 332,795 � 332,795

Edgar Filing: CROWN NORTHCORP INC - Form 8-K

27

COMPREHENSIVE
INCOME (LOSS) $ 2,274,752 $ (12,422,207) $ 32,602,763 $ 42,372,725 $ (377,492)

Basic earnings
(loss) per share $ 0.08 $ (0.01)
Diluted earnings
(loss) per share $ 0.08 $ (0.01)

Basic shares used in
per share computation 29,521,098 29,521,098
Diluted shares used in
per share computation 29,521,098 29,521,098

Edgar Filing: CROWN NORTHCORP INC - Form 8-K

28

FOOTNOTES TO THE UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED BALANCE SHEET AS FOR